Denbigh Golf Club

Competition Result
Ladies WG Medal (11MS) (20/08/2022)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Coursel/Tee: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross Hcp  Nett Marker Name
1 Susan BAGGALEY 93 26 67 Not Selected
2 Stephanie BROOKE 85 14 71 Not Selected
3 Valerie Lady Captain FLETCHER 97 25 72 Not Selected
4 Tanya MORRIS 83 10 73 Not Selected
5 Jenny JONES 95 20 75 Not Selected
6 Melanie HANNEN 92 17 75 Not Selected
7 Tracey ELLIS 90 14 76 Not Selected
8 Gill GALLAGHER 105 28 77 Not Selected
9 Sue WALMSLEY 92 15 77 Not Selected
10 Jeanette PARRY 106 25 81 Not Selected
11 Christine JONES NR 25 NR Not Selected
Division 2

Pos Name Gross Hcp Nett Marker Name
1 Karen JONES 93 29 64 Not Selected
2 Linda SHONE 110 35 75 Not Selected
3 Margo STUBBS 110 29 81 Not Selected

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Denbigh Golf Club

Twos Analysis
Ladies WG Medal (11MS) on 20/08/2022

Player Name Handicap Hole
No twos were recorded for this event.

Denbigh Golf Club

Birdie Report
Ladies WG Medal (11MS) on 20/08/2022 over the Denbigh Golf Club

Player Name Handicap Hole
Division 1

Sue WALMSLEY 15 3 @ 6th
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Denbigh Golf Club

Competition Summary
Ladies WG Medal (11MS) on 20/08/2022

Competition Type: Strokeplay
Course: Denbigh Golf Club (Red)

Course Par: 71

Overall Nett

Name

Karen JONES
Susan BAGGALEY
Stephanie BROOKE
Valerie Lady Captain FLETCHER
Tanya MORRIS
Jenny JONES
Melanie HANNEN
Linda SHONE
Tracey ELLIS

Gill GALLAGHER

Competition Summary (10 players) 1

Handicap

29
26
14
25
10
20
17
35
14
28

Score
64
67
71
72
73
75
75
75
76
77
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